
Table GC.6

£

Government Contracts Company Value

Offer IGS022009 Recylce Area - additional anchors points Integral (Gibraltar) Solutions 21,335.00

Being payment of security guard - January 2021 Securitek 2,100.00

Works Been done in Waste Processing Facility GJBS 70,203.96

Being Payment of Security Guards (JANUARY 2021) OSG 5,858.00                       

Wastage processing facility GJBS 58,602.52                     

Ragged Staff planters GJBS 9,357.92                       

Being Payment of Security Guards (FEBRUARY 2021) OSG 5,565.10                       

Being Payment of Security Guards (MARCH 2021) OSG 6,736.70              

Being Payment of Security Guards (APRIL 2021) OSG 5,565.10              

Works of niches GJBS 5,333.08

Tampion aluminium, patter mould, plus shipping Signtalk 3,500.00

Works to Camp Bay pier steps Selina 4,800.00                       

MCZ Buoys at Seven Sisters Resolve Marine Services 5,000.00                       

T-Shirts and shorts Cotton Leisure 2,511.60                       

Being Payment of Security Guards (JUNE 2021) OSG 6,150.90              

Being Payment of Security Guards (JULY 2021) OSG 6,443.80              

Being Payment of Security Guards (AUGUST 2021) OSG 6,431.04              

Being Payment of Security Guards (SEPTEMBER 2021) OSG 6,431.04              

02/12/2021

This table also includes Government awarded contracts (over £2,000) by direct allocation 

Ministry of Culture

Ministry for Justice, Multiculturism, Equality & Community Affairs. 

Office of the Deputy Chief Minister

Care Agency

Technical Services

Ministry for Business, Tourism and Transport 

Ministry for Education, Employment, Utilities and the Port 

Gibraltar Health Authority

Driver and Vehicle Licensing Department

Ministry of Housing, Infrastructure, Technical Services, Youth & Sport

Government awarded contracts (over £2,000) by Ministerial Applications, 2021

Source: 


